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EASEL AND ART MATERIAL
ART MATERIAL

SUNDRY CHINA

SUNDRY CHINA

VASRIOUS TOOLS

HONITION POTTERY

VARIOUS LAMPS

HONITON POTTERY

BOOKS

TILE CUTTER, BENCH GRINDER
BOOKS

HONITON POTTERY

TOOLS

VARIOUS CHINA ETC.

VARIOUS TOOLS

TOASTER

4 G PLAN CHAIRS

CHILDS GUITAR

3 PICTURES AND LETTER RACK
MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

TABLE/STANDARD LAMP

PAIR OF CURTAINS

WALL SHELF

WOOD TV UNIT

FISHING ROD

CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER/ IRON

CONVEX MIRROR

NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

3 DINING CHAIRS

BOX OF SUNDRIES
BEADED WOOD TRAY
WOOD SUITCASE STAND
VARIOUS TOOLS

CREAM ELECTRIC CHAIR
2 BREAM BAR STOOLS

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

LADIES REFLEX BIKE

2 X NEST OF 2 DRAWERS

2 MIRRORS/PICTURE

2 SMALL TABLE

OVAL MIRROR

LOW WICKER BAC CHAIR
NEST OF 3 TABLES
WEDGWOOD DINNER SERVICE (MAYFAIR)
PINE TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS
SPARE

DISPLAY CABINET

CARVER CHAIR

LARGE GILT MIRROR

RED TOOL BOX

BUREAU

TOOLS

2 X NEST OF 2 DRAWERS
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

FISHING ROD, CHAIR, TACKLE
TOYOTA SEWING MACHINE
CREA M DRESSING CHEST
ORIENTAL DESIGN CHINA VASES
RED 2 SEATER SOFA
SPOTTINGSCOPE AND STAND
HALL TABLE

HALL TABLE

RUG

TABLE LAMP
BUREAU/SIDEBOARD

PLATES

GLASS BLACK TV UNIT
PLATE, DECORATIVE CHINA
PICTURES

VAX HOOVER

2 ORIENTAL DESIGN CHIINA PLANT STANDS



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119

CHEVAL MIRROR

FOOTSTOOL

2 SEATER SETTEE

ERCOL PLATE RACK, DRAWER
2 PINE CHAIRS

3 ARTIST EASELS

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS

LONG DECORATIVE POUFFE WITH GILTED
LEGS

NATURAL WOOD TABLE
2 PICTURES

HARRISON GIBSON VINTAGE SIDEBOARD,
DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

WEDGWOOD CHINA CUPS & SAUCERS
(SANDON)

PINE DESK

LAMONA BOXED SINK

SPARE

GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE
VARIOUS PICTURES

BUREAU

HALL TABLE

BOOKCASE

BOOKS

BOOKCASE

BOOKS

RUG

4 DINING CHAIRS

GARDEN SPRAYER/EXTENSION CABLE
CAR CLEANING MATERIALS ETC.

ORDNANCE SURVEY MAPS OF GREAT BRITAIN,
2 PICTURES

2 SEATER SOFA
ELECTRIC FAN

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

WICKER UMBRELLA STAND, WALKING STICKS
DROPLEAF TABLE

HEAVY DUTY T-BAR SASH CLAMP
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

BETTERWARE FRIDGE SHELVES
BOX TOOLS

POUFFE

BATTERY STRIMMER

SUITCASE OF SOFT TOYS
SHEETS ETC.

3 OFFICE TABLES

CHEVAL MIRROR

BOX OF LP RECORDS

MODERN TV STAND

BOOKS

DISABILITY WALKER

XMAS TREE

NEST OF DRAWERS

FOLDING CAKESTAND, PICTURE, DRESSING
TABLE TOP, SEWING MACHINE TOP

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CARVED TOP TALL TABLE WITH SHELF
FIRE SCREEN/FIRE GUARD

CHILDS AVIGO RED BIKE

MICROWAVE

CREAM TALLBOY

AWNING

DROPLEAF TABLE

SET OF 3 BLANKETS

CHILDS BLUE BIKE WITH STABLIZERS
NEST OF 3 TABLES/FOLDING TABLE
VARIOUS TOOLS

RETRO COOPER CEILING LIGHT SHADE
SIDE TABLE AND WATERING CAN
POWER WASHER



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185

186

187
188

189

190
191

192
193
194
195

DRAWERS WITH CUPBOARD ABOVE
BLANKET BOX

PICTURES

PINE CARVER CHAIR

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

BUNDLE OF FISHING RODS

WALL MIRROR

DROPLEAF TABLE AND CHAIR
CORNER SHELF UNIT

CAKE STAND

LPS

VARIOUS TOOLS

NEST OF DRAWERS AND CONTENTS
TEFEL ACTIFRY

BATHROOM CUPBOARD AND DRAWER
SINGLE BED FRAME

KITCHEN TABLE

TOOLS

LARGE COFFEE TABLE

SAWS ETC.

METAL BOX WITH KEY

LOOM LINEN BOX

CORNER CABINET WITH KEY, WICKER SHELF
UNIT

NEST OF 2 TABLES, COFFEE TABLE, TABLE
WITH DRAWER

PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS, TV UNIT, HALL
TABLE ETC.

MIRROR, WICKER BASKET AND PICTURES
WINE BOTTLE, PINE SHELF AND MODERN
CHEST OF DRAWERS

MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CASE, CHILDS
BEDSIDE TABLE

TOOLS

4 WICKER CHAIRS, 4 FOLDING CHAIRS, SHELF
ETC.

2 OLD TELEPHONES

SPARE

XMAS DECORATIONS
MAGAZINE RACK WITH DRAWER

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210

211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

MOBILITY SCOOTER

DVD RECIEVER, BAG OF VINTAGE CLOTHING
KITCHEN STOOL

FISHING REELS AND TACKLE

SIDE TABLE WITH 2 SHELVES

2 OLD RADIOS

2 OLD SUITCASES

SMALL TABLE, VEGATABLE TROLLEY
WICKER BASKER AND LP RECORDS

NEST OF 2 DRAWERS

NEST OF 2 DRAWERS, UNIT WITH 3 SHELVES
GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE

5 FOOTSTOOLS

TV UNIT, SHELF, 2 BEDSIDE CABINETS,
WICKER BASKET AND COAL SCUTTLE

GLASS BOWL VASE, PINE SMALL TABLE, 4
FOLDING CHAIRS

COMBI WARDROBE AND CHEST OF DRAWERS
GLASS BRICKS

MINI CHEST OF DRAWERS AND STORAGE
BOXES

ALBUM OF FIRST DAY COVERS
FIRST DAY COVERS

STAMPS

WOOL

PAIR OF ORIENTAL VASES, PAPERWEIGHTS
DVDS

CHINA, DECORATIONS

BOX OF CUTLERY

GARDENING TOOLS

BAG OF FISHING TACKLE

STANLEY ELECTRIC NAIL GUN
SPARE

FISHING REELS AND SPARES
ELECTRIC PLANER AND ELECTRIC SAW
BRASS TRAY AND PLATED TEAPOT
BOSCH JIGSAW AND DRILL

SPARE

SPARE

SMALL BOOKSHELF

CAMPING EQUIPMENT
HARMONIUM



235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254

255
256

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

SINGLE PAINTED WARDROBE

MODERN DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE AND
DRAWERS

TRIPLE DOOR WARDROBE
SUITCASES

PAINTED GLAZED DRESSER
DVDS

NEW HEATER IN BOX

TEAK TELEPHONE SEAT TABLE
WICKER LINEN BASKET
SINGLE BED

2 BOXES OF OLD BOTTLES
TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS
SINGER SEWING MACHINE
LOOM LINEN BOX AND CHAIR
SEALY DINGLE BED

SEALY SINGLE BED

WOOD STEPS, METAL STEPS AND CLOTHES
AIRIR

DVDS
CANE TABLE FOR 2

HANGING BASKETS, METAL SCREEN AND
METAL BOX

CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

CHEST OF DRAWERS AND A PAIR OF BEDSIDE
CABINETS

2 SETS OF SACK TRUNKS

PAIR OF GARDEN BENCHES
PLYMOUTH PRINT AND 2 OTHERS
3 MODEL CARS

GEORGE V MEDAL

CORGI HELICOPTER

3 MODEL CARS

3 MODEL CARS

2 BOX SETS OF CARS

ENGINE AND CARRIAGES

3 BOXED MODEL CARS

3 BOXED VINTAGE CARS

4 BOXED BUSES

2 BOXED BUSES

COSTUME JEWELLERY
GALVANIZED WATERING CANS AND BUCKETS

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SMALL MODERN SHELF

3 VARIOUS TYPIST CHAIRS

VINTAGE SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS
TILE TOP COFFEE TABLE AND 1 OTHER

VINTAGE TEAK SIDEBOARD, DROPLEAF TABLE
AND 2 CHAIRS

VARIOUS WICKER BASKETS ETC.
SUNDRY CHINA

2 SHELVES OF VARIOUS TOOLS

4 SHELVES OF CHINA, GLASS AND SUNDRIES
GARDENING EQUIPMENT ETC.

WOOD DOUBLE DOOR STORAGE CABINET
GARDENING TOOLS AND SAWS ETC.
COMPACT DVD PLAYER

PRESSURE COOKER, TOASTER ETC.
JIGSAW PUZZLES

ORIENTAL BED SPREAD ETC.

PICTURE FRAME AND ORNAMENTS
PRESSURE COOKER, TOASTER, KETTLE ETC.
BOX OF RECORDS

GAMES

POTTERY AND ORNAMENTS

SCALES, ORNAMENTS ETC.

CLEANING EQUIPMENT ETC.

HORSE BRASSES, CANDLES ETC.

BOX OF SHEETS AND LINEN

2 WORK MATES

ROOF BARS

BAR CHAIR

TOOLBOX AND CONTENTS

TRAIN PHOTOGRAPHS

GLASSWARE AND ORNAMENTS
COALPORT PLATES

COOPER KETTLE, BRASS CANONS ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE



312
313
314
315

316
317
318
319
320
321
322

323
324
325

HARDY FRED TAYLOR TROTTER FISHING ROD
MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK
WATCHES ETC.

HARDY, RICHARD WALKER, RESERVOIR
SUPER LIGHT FISHING ROD

BRASS ASH TRAY, AA BADGE ETC.
GLASS LIGHT HANGING LIGHT SHADE
SLATE MANTEL CLOCK

HARDY RIBALITE SPINNING FISHING ROD
MASONS POT AND 2 VASES

MANTEL CLOCKAND JEWELLERY BOX

PAIR OF SPODE VASES AND WEDGWOOD
PLATE

HANGING LIGHT PENDANT
SPARE
HARDY GLASS KONG 1962 FISHING ROD



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

