## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157

E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture & Effects Auction

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 14 June 2017

10:00

## Venue Information shobrooks

20 western approach plymouth **PL1 1TG** 



1 EASEL AND ART MATERIAL 41 SPARE 2 ART MATERIAL 42 SPARE 3 SUNDRY CHINA 43 SPARE 4 SUNDRY CHINA 44 LADIES REFLEX BIKE **5** VASRIOUS TOOLS 45 2 X NEST OF 2 DRAWERS **6** HONITION POTTERY 46 2 MIRRORS/PICTURE 7 VARIOUS LAMPS 47 2 SMALL TABLE **8** HONITON POTTERY **48** OVAL MIRROR 9 BOOKS 49 LOW WICKER BAC CHAIR 10 TILE CUTTER, BENCH GRINDER 50 NEST OF 3 TABLES 11 BOOKS 51 WEDGWOOD DINNER SERVICE (MAYFAIR) **12** HONITON POTTERY 52 PINE TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS 53 SPARE **13** TOOLS 14 VARIOUS CHINA ETC. 54 DISPLAY CABINET 15 VARIOUS TOOLS 55 CARVER CHAIR **16** TOASTER **56** LARGE GILT MIRROR 17 4 G PLAN CHAIRS 57 RED TOOL BOX **18** CHILDS GUITAR **58** BUREAU 19 3 PICTURES AND LETTER RACK 59 TOOLS 20 MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE 60 2 X NEST OF 2 DRAWERS 21 SPARE 61 SPARE 22 SPARE 62 SPARE 23 SPARE 63 SPARE **24** SPARE 64 FISHING ROD, CHAIR, TACKLE 25 SPARE **65** TOYOTA SEWING MACHINE 26 TABLE/STANDARD LAMP 66 CREA M DRESSING CHEST 27 PAIR OF CURTAINS 67 ORIENTAL DESIGN CHINA VASES 28 WALL SHELF 68 RED 2 SEATER SOFA 29 WOOD TV UNIT **69** SPOTTINGSCOPE AND STAND 30 FISHING ROD **70** HALL TABLE 31 CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER/ IRON 71 HALL TABLE 32 CONVEX MIRROR **72** RUG 33 NEST OF 3 DRAWERS 73 TABLE LAMP 34 3 DINING CHAIRS 74 BUREAU/SIDEBOARD 35 BOX OF SUNDRIES **75** PLATES 36 BEADED WOOD TRAY **76** GLASS BLACK TV UNIT 37 WOOD SUITCASE STAND 78 PLATE, DECORATIVE CHINA 38 VARIOUS TOOLS **79** PICTURES 39 CREAM ELECTRIC CHAIR 80 VAX HOOVER 81 2 ORIENTAL DESIGN CHIINA PLANT STANDS 40 2 BREAM BAR STOOLS

82	CHEVAL MIRROR	120	WICKER UMBRELLA STAND, WALKING STICKS		
83	FOOTSTOOL	121	21 DROPLEAF TABLE		
84	2 SEATER SETTEE	122	HEAVY DUTY T-BAR SASH CLAMP		
85	ERCOL PLATE RACK, DRAWER	123	SPARE		
86	2 PINE CHAIRS	124	SPARE		
87	3 ARTIST EASELS	125	SPARE		
88	BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS	126	BETTERWARE FRIDGE SHELVES		
89	LONG DECORATIVE POUFFE WITH GILTED	127	BOX TOOLS		
90	LEGS NATURAL WOOD TABLE	128	POUFFE		
91	2 PICTURES	129	BATTERY STRIMMER		
92	HARRISON GIBSON VINTAGE SIDEBOARD, DINING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS	130	SUITCASE OF SOFT TOYS		
		131	SHEETS ETC.		
	SPARE	132	3 OFFICE TABLES		
	SPARE	133	CHEVAL MIRROR		
	SPARE	134	BOX OF LP RECORDS		
	SPARE	135	MODERN TV STAND		
97	SPARE	136	BOOKS		
98	SPARE	137	DISABILITY WALKER		
99	SPARE		XMAS TREE		
100	SPARE		NEST OF DRAWERS		
101	WEDGWOOD CHINA CUPS & SAUCERS (SANDON) PINE DESK	140	FOLDING CAKESTAND, PICTURE, DRESSING TABLE TOP, SEWING MACHINE TOP SPARE		
	LAMONA BOXED SINK		SPARE		
104	SPARE		SPARE		
105	GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE				
106	VARIOUS PICTURES	145	SPARE CARVED TOP TALL TABLE WITH SHELF		
107	BUREAU		FIRE SCREEN/FIRE GUARD		
108	HALL TABLE	147	CHILDS AVIGO RED BIKE		
109	BOOKCASE	148	MICROWAVE		
110	BOOKS	149	CREAM TALLBOY		
111	BOOKCASE	150	AWNING		
112	BOOKS	151	DROPLEAF TABLE		
113	RUG	152	SET OF 3 BLANKETS		
114	4 DINING CHAIRS	153	CHILDS BLUE BIKE WITH STABLIZERS		
115	GARDEN SPRAYER/EXTENSION CABLE	154	NEST OF 3 TABLES/FOLDING TABLE		
116	CAR CLEANING MATERIALS ETC.	155	VARIOUS TOOLS		
117	ORDNANCE SURVEY MAPS OF GREAT BRITAIN, 2 PICTURES	156	RETRO COOPER CEILING LIGHT SHADE		
	Z EIVILUNEG				
118	2 SEATER SOFA	157	SIDE TABLE AND WATERING CAN		
			POWER WASHER		

159	DRAWERS WITH CUPBOARD ABOVE	196	MOBILITY SCOOTER		
160	BLANKET BOX	197	DVD RECIEVER, BAG OF VINTAGE CLOTHING		
161	PICTURES	198	KITCHEN STOOL		
162	PINE CARVER CHAIR	199	FISHING REELS AND TACKLE		
163	SPARE	200	SIDE TABLE WITH 2 SHELVES		
164	SPARE	201	2 OLD RADIOS		
165	SPARE	202	2 OLD SUITCASES		
166	SPARE	203	SMALL TABLE, VEGATABLE TROLLEY		
167	BUNDLE OF FISHING RODS	204	WICKER BASKER AND LP RECORDS		
168	WALL MIRROR	205	NEST OF 2 DRAWERS		
169	DROPLEAF TABLE AND CHAIR	206	NEST OF 2 DRAWERS, UNIT WITH 3 SHELVES		
170	CORNER SHELF UNIT	207	GLASS FRONTED BOOKCASE		
171	CAKE STAND	208	5 FOOTSTOOLS		
172	LPS	209	TV UNIT, SHELF, 2 BEDSIDE CABINETS,		
173	VARIOUS TOOLS	210	WICKER BASKET AND COAL SCUTTLE GLASS BOWL VASE, PINE SMALL TABLE, 4		
174	NEST OF DRAWERS AND CONTENTS	210	FOLDING CHAIRS		
175	TEFEL ACTIFRY	211	COMBI WARDROBE AND CHEST OF DRAWERS		
176	BATHROOM CUPBOARD AND DRAWER	212	GLASS BRICKS		
177	SINGLE BED FRAME	213	MINI CHEST OF DRAWERS AND STORAGE BOXES		
178	KITCHEN TABLE	214	ALBUM OF FIRST DAY COVERS		
179	TOOLS	215	FIRST DAY COVERS		
180	LARGE COFFEE TABLE	216	STAMPS		
181	SAWS ETC.	217	WOOL		
182	METAL BOX WITH KEY	218	PAIR OF ORIENTAL VASES, PAPERWEIGHTS		
183	LOOM LINEN BOX	219	DVDS		
184	CORNER CABINET WITH KEY, WICKER SHELF UNIT	220	CHINA, DECORATIONS		
185	,	221	BOX OF CUTLERY		
186	WITH DRAWER PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS,TV UNIT, HALL	222	GARDENING TOOLS		
100	TABLE ETC.	223	BAG OF FISHING TACKLE		
187	MIRROR, WICKER BASKET AND PICTURES	224	STANLEY ELECTRIC NAIL GUN		
188	WINE BOTTLE, PINE SHELF AND MODERN CHEST OF DRAWERS	225	SPARE		
189	MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CASE, CHILDS BEDSIDE TABLE	226	FISHING REELS AND SPARES		
400		227			
	TOOLS	228	BRASS TRAY AND PLATED TEAPOT		
191	4 WICKER CHAIRS, 4 FOLDING CHAIRS, SHELF ETC.	229	BOSCH JIGSAW AND DRILL		
192	2 OLD TELEPHONES	230	SPARE		
193	SPARE	231	SPARE		
194	XMAS DECORATIONS	232			
195	MAGAZINE RACK WITH DRAWER	233	CAMPING EQUIPMENT		
		234	HARMONIUM		

235	SINGLE PAINTED WARDROBE	273	SPARE		
236	MODERN DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE AND	274	SPARE		
237	DRAWERS TRIPLE DOOR WARDROBE	275	SPARE		
238	SUITCASES	276	SMALL MODERN SHELF		
239	PAINTED GLAZED DRESSER	277	3 VARIOUS TYPIST CHAIRS		
240	DVDS	278	VINTAGE SEWING BOX AND CONTENTS		
241	NEW HEATER IN BOX	279	TILE TOP COFFEE TABLE AND 1 OTHER		
242	TEAK TELEPHONE SEAT TABLE	280	VINTAGE TEAK SIDEBOARD, DROPLEAF TABLE		
243	WICKER LINEN BASKET	281	AND 2 CHAIRS VARIOUS WICKER BASKETS ETC.		
244	SINGLE BED	282	SUNDRY CHINA		
245	2 BOXES OF OLD BOTTLES	283	2 SHELVES OF VARIOUS TOOLS		
246	TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS	284	4 SHELVES OF CHINA, GLASS AND SUNDRIES		
247	SINGER SEWING MACHINE	285	GARDENING EQUIPMENT ETC.		
248	LOOM LINEN BOX AND CHAIR	286	WOOD DOUBLE DOOR STORAGE CABINET		
249	SEALY DINGLE BED	287	GARDENING TOOLS AND SAWS ETC.		
250	SEALY SINGLE BED	288	COMPACT DVD PLAYER		
251	WOOD STEPS, METAL STEPS AND CLOTHES	289	PRESSURE COOKER, TOASTER ETC.		
050	AIRIR	290	JIGSAW PUZZLES		
	DVDS  CANE TABLE FOR 2	291	ORIENTAL BED SPREAD ETC.		
253 254	HANGING BASKETS, METAL SCREEN AND	292	PICTURE FRAME AND ORNAMENTS		
234	METAL BOX	293	PRESSURE COOKER, TOASTER, KETTLE ETC.		
255	CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS	294	BOX OF RECORDS		
256	CHEST OF DRAWERS AND A PAIR OF BEDSIDE CABINETS	295	GAMES		
257	2 SETS OF SACK TRUNKS	296	POTTERY AND ORNAMENTS		
258	PAIR OF GARDEN BENCHES	297	SCALES, ORNAMENTS ETC.		
259	PLYMOUTH PRINT AND 2 OTHERS	298	CLEANING EQUIPMENT ETC.		
260	3 MODEL CARS	299	HORSE BRASSES, CANDLES ETC.		
261	GEORGE V MEDAL	300	BOX OF SHEETS AND LINEN		
262	CORGI HELICOPTER	301	2 WORK MATES		
263	3 MODEL CARS	302	ROOF BARS		
264	3 MODEL CARS	303	BAR CHAIR		
265	2 BOX SETS OF CARS	304	TOOLBOX AND CONTENTS		
266	ENGINE AND CARRIAGES	305	TRAIN PHOTOGRAPHS		
267	3 BOXED MODEL CARS	306	GLASSWARE AND ORNAMENTS		
268	3 BOXED VINTAGE CARS	307	COALPORT PLATES		
269	4 BOXED BUSES	308	COOPER KETTLE, BRASS CANONS ETC.		
270	2 BOXED BUSES	309	SPARE		
271	COSTUME JEWELLERY	310			
272	GALVANIZED WATERING CANS AND BUCKETS	311	SPARE		

- 312 HARDY FRED TAYLOR TROTTER FISHING ROD
- 313 MARBLE MANTLE CLOCK
- 314 WATCHES ETC.
- 315 HARDY, RICHARD WALKER, RESERVOIR SUPER LIGHT FISHING ROD
- 316 BRASS ASH TRAY, AA BADGE ETC.
- 317 GLASS LIGHT HANGING LIGHT SHADE
- 318 SLATE MANTEL CLOCK
- 319 HARDY RIBALITE SPINNING FISHING ROD
- 320 MASONS POT AND 2 VASES
- 321 MANTEL CLOCKAND JEWELLERY BOX
- 322 PAIR OF SPODE VASES AND WEDGWOOD PLATE
- 323 HANGING LIGHT PENDANT
- 324 SPARE
- 325 HARDY GLASS KONG 1962 FISHING ROD

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			
Name		Name				
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)